Long Term debt - Reese/Steve Smith 409,450.72
 Note to Shareholder 1,000.00
  --------------
 TOTAL Long-Term Liabilities 410,450.72
   --------------
 TOTAL LIABILITIES 503,214.68

 CAPITAL

 Other contributed capital - tap fees 1,150,293.31
 Retained earnings (deficit) (1,413,896.98)
 Year-to-Date Earnings (33,151.75)
  --------------
 TOTAL CAPITAL (296,755.42)
   --------------

 TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL $206,459.26
   ==========

ATTACHMENT 2:  BURRUS RIDGE PRO FORMA

Burrus Ridge Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7

Full Build Out Operating Scenario
3/18/2004 Total Homes Occupied 50 150 250 350 450 550 600

Homes Sold @ Burrus Ridge 50 100 100 100 100 100 50
Operating Revenue

600 homes x 34.82$   (3-4 bedrooms) = $5 Monthly $60 $10,446 $41,784 $83,568 $125,352 $167,136 $208,920 $240,258

Developer Contractual Subsidy during Start Up Period $40,000 $28,000 $8,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
Tap Fees -$   (3-4 bedrooms) =   $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total Revenues $50,446 $69,784 $91,568 $125,352 $167,136 $208,920 $240,258
Cost of Operation

Labor Operating Labor
4 hours/day, 5 days/week = 0.5 Person
Base $50,000 $70,000 $35,000 $14,000 $21,000 $24,500 $28,000 $35,000 $35,000 $36,400

Power
Blowers 45 Hp 33.75 Kw 0.07 /KWhr 20,696$   $4,139 $8,278 $12,417 $16,556 $20,696 $4,139 $8,278
Irr. Pump 15 Hp 11.25 Kw 0.07 /KWhr 1,449$   $290 $580 $869 $1,159 $1,449 $290 $580
Other 1 Hp 0.75 Kw 0.07 /KWhr 460$   $92 $184 $276 $368 $460 $92 $184

Hypochlorite (Commercial grade)
10 mg/l feed rate 250 gallons/yr $1 /gallon $250 $0 $0 $125 $188 $250 $260 $270

Testing and Analytical
Quarterly Testing (BOD, TSS, Ammonia) 4 x 500 2,000$   $250 $375 $1,000 $1,500 $2,000 $250 $375

Other Expenses
Insurance 7,000$   $7,000 $7,280 $7,571 $7,874 $8,189 $8,517 $8,857
Vehicle 120 miles round trip 1 x day, 250 days, $0.45/mile 13,500$   $2,700 $5,400 $8,100 $10,800 $13,500 $2,700 $5,400
Mowing 2,000$   $2,000 $1,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000
Phone line for autodialer 500$   $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500 $500
1/2 cell phone and pager @$100/month 600$   $600 $600 $600 $600 $600 $600 $600
Surety Bonding 15,000$   $15,000 $15,450 $15,914 $16,391 $16,883 $17,389 $17,911
Misc. Supplies 1,000$   $200 $400 $600 $800 $1,000 $200 $400

Billing Allowance Paid to Cartwright Creek
600 pumps $4.67 /pump/yr $2,802 2,802$   $117 $467 $934 $1,401 $1,868 $2,335 $2,685

Cartwright Creek Payment
12% of revenue -$

Subtotal Annual Operating Costs 102,256$   46,888$   61,514$   75,406$   88,137$   104,394$   74,272$   84,440$

Net Operating Income Before Other Items (102,196.40)  3,558$   8,270$   16,162$   37,215$   62,742$   134,648$   155,818$

Other Income Expense/Reserves for Replacement
Depreciation $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Debt Service Interest -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Taxes  $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Net Income After Taxes  $3,558 $8,270 $16,162 $37,215 $62,742 $134,648 $155,818

Statement of Cash Flows:

Net Income After Taxes  $3,558 $8,270 $16,162 $37,215 $62,742 $134,648 $155,818
Less:  Other Allowances
Reserve Fund for Replacement and Unscheduled Maintenance

Includes: Entire collection system except grinder pumps
Blowers, irrigation pumps, hypo pump
Electrical equipment and instrumentation

Irrigation system, auto valves, nozzles
600 homes $36.00 /home/yr 21,600$   $900 $3,600 $7,200 $10,800 $14,400 $18,000 $20,700

Grinder PumpsMaintenance
600 pumps $40 /pump/yr $24,000 24,000$   $1,000 $4,000 $8,000 $12,000 $16,000 $20,000 $23,000

Subtotal Other Allowances 45,600$   1,900$   7,600$   15,200$   22,800$   30,400$   38,000$   43,700$
Add:  Depreciation -$
Less:  Principal -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Total Change in Cash (net of reserves) 147,856$   1,658$   670$   962$   14,415$   32,342$   96,648$   112,118$

Net Income After Taxes (147,796)$   1,658$   2,329$   3,290$   17,705$   50,047$   146,696$   258,813$

Cash _ Burrus Ridge 1,658$   3,987$   7,277$   24,983$   75,030$   221,725$   480,539$
Cash-Reserves _Burrus Ridge $1,900 $9,500 $24,700 $47,500 $77,900 $115,900 $159,600